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L ovettsville (Virgina, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Hoysville Road

Auction Opens. Tue, Apr 10 5:00pm ET

Lot

0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279

0280
0281
0282
0283

0284
0285
0286
0287
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301

Title

Blue Pottery A

Glassware A

Waterford Glassware And More A

Old Ivory Syracuse China A

Lenox, Atlas China Gilt, And More A

China Plates And Saucers A

Glass Punch Bowl, Platter And Candlesticks A
Glass Serving Ware A

Glass Serving Ware B

Eggshell Nautilus, Theodore Haviland And
Franciscan A

Waterford Wine Glasses And Glassware A
Decorative Plates, Salad Set, Teapot A
Ceramic Decor A

Royal Austria China, Victorian Flowers Coffee
B

Brass Decor B

Teacup And Saucer Collection B
Microwave A

Ball And Claw Foot SofaC

Daybed And Trundle C

Costume Jewelry and Watches A
RCA Flat Screen TV A

TV Stand C

DVD Playersand More B

Vintage and Antique Books A

Books B

Stamp, Coin Collections And More A
Music Box And Decor B

Toys, Games, Puzzles And More A
Vintage Action Figures A

Bookcase, Office And Art Supplies B
Football, Baseball And Basketball Cards A
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Auction Closes. Wed, Apr 25 7:15pm ET

Lot

0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307

0308
0309
0310
0311
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0328
0329
0330

0331
0332
0333
0334
0335

Title

TV And VHS A

Bookshelf C

Light Fixture and Ikea Lights C

Retro Chairs C

Baskets, Luggage, Wrapping Paper And More B

Play Tent, Stuffed Animals, Toddler Stuff And
MoreC

Vintage Cast Iron Doorstop And More A
GateLeg TableC

Vintage ChairsC

Tables and Vintage Lamps C
Entertainment Cabinet C
Sterling and 750 Silver A
Silverplate A

Bird Figurines A

Silverplate B

Silverplate B

Chair and Lamp A

Mirrors A

Gun Cabinet C

Hats Scarves and Boots A
Mens and Womens Clothing A
Fireboard Painting A

Chair and Foot Box B

Mirrors Platters and Lamp A
Dining Table C

Flatware Plasticware Tins and Small
Appliances A

iMac and Corner Table B

Action Figures and Children Books B
Easter Booster Seat Portable Crib B

Bird Houses Planter And More B

Vintage Sled Gardening Tools And More B



Lot

0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378

Title

Sears Kenmore Sewing Machine C
Baskets B

Heater And Fan B

Chest Freezer C

Flowtron Bug Zappers B

Full Bed Frame A

Step Ladder Trimmer And More B
Glass Top Table B

Wrought Iron Chairs B

Wrought Iron Tea Cart A

Outdoor Decor A

Outdoor Chairs Planters And More A
Framing Supplies And More A
Picture Frames B

Framed Art A

Watercolor and Prints B

Sports Memorabilia A

Framed Art And Mirror B

Art And Picture Frames B

Posters On Foam Core A
Watercolors And Print A

Prints And Pastels A

Posters On Foam Core A

Painting And Drawings A

Vacuum And Pot C

Wooden Bookshelf C

Wooden Easel C

Drafting Boxes And Vintage Radio C
Portfolio Cases C

Hardware C

Power Tools And Hardware C
Books And More C

Hardware And ShopVac C
Electric Yard Tools B

Pantera Dirt Bike C

Fencing Wheelbarrow And Spreader C
Yard Tools B

Tractor Cart And SUV Tire B
Plastic Tubing B

Stacking Files And Hardware B
Comic Books Collection A

GE Humidifier B

Office Shelving, Storage And Electronics C
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Lot

0379
0380
0381
0382
0383

04/25/24 04:07:30

Title

TV B

Heaters And More B

Fabric, MiniVac, Blinds, Rack And More A
Decor, Books And Lamp Shades A
Bookshelf
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

3/3



